
GANGA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SECTOR-9A ,BAHADURGARH

TERM2DATESHEET (2025-26)

Date Day I II III IV V
9/3/2026 Monday Computer Computer English GK Computer

10/3/2026 Tuesday PL PL PL PL PL
11/3/2026 WednesdayEnglish Hindi GK English Mathematics
12/3/2026 Thursday PL PL PL PL PL
13/3/2026 Friday Drawing Drawing Hindi Evs English
14/3/2026 Saturday PL PL PL PL PL
15/3/2026 Sunday
16/3/2026 Monday Evs Mathematics Mathematics Hindi Evs
17/3/2026 Tuesday PL PL PL PL PL
18/3/2026 WednesdayMathematics English Drawing Drawing Hindi
19/3/2026 Thursday PL PL PL PL PL
20/3/2026 Friday Hindi Evs Evs MathematicsDrawing
21/3/2026 Saturday GK GK Computer Computer GK

Date Day VI VII VIII
6/3/2026 Friday Computer Computer Computer
7/3/2026 Saturday GK GK GK
8/3/2026 Sunday
9/3/2026 Monday English Social ScienceHindi

10/3/2026 Tuesday PL PL PL
11/3/2026 WednesdayHindi Science Mathematics
12/3/2026 Thursday PL PL PL
13/3/2026 Friday Social ScienceSanskrit/FrenchEnglish
14/3/2026 Saturday PL PL PL
15/3/2026 Sunday
16/3/2026 Monday Mathematics English Science
17/3/2026 Tuesday PL PL PL
18/3/2026 WednesdayScience Hindi Sanskrit/French
19/3/2026 Thursday PL PL PL
20/3/2026 Friday Sanskrit/FrencMathematics Social Science
21/3/2026 Saturday Drawing Drawing Drawing


